
21-40005-012 Screw M6x12 Din 7991 ZN  - 4 pcs
22-01035-000 Hinges for Vega  - 2 pcs

21-40005-008 Screw M6x8 Din 7991 ZN  - 4 pcs
21-00001-006 Lock nut M6 Din 980V

22-01029-000 Upper draught control

22-01060-000 Spring plate Saturn, Vega 2 pcs

22-04080-002 Handle, draft control upper stainless steel Saturn Vega

20-04026-000 Door Vega

20-04032-000 Air inlet Vega

21-40008-035 Screw M8x35 DIN 965

20-04055-000 Cover for upper draught control Vega

04-00350-600 Textil glass seal fi6  -  1,0m

28-00002-004 Glass Vega

21-30004-025 Screw M6x25 Din 933  - 2 pcs
21-50001-018 Washer fi6x18 Din 9021  - 2 pcs

21-40004-008 Screw M6x8 A2 DIN 7985  - 4 pcs
22-01031-001 Bracket for glass Vega  - 4 pcs

04-26413-000 Fire rope fi10 (1,5m)

21-00001-010 Lock nut M10 DIN 980V
22-01034-000 Lock plate Vega
22-01026-000 Distans bush to bolt Vega

22-01041-000 Brass washer to hinges Vega,Saturn 2 pcs

20
13

-0
8-

06
Table of delivery

SA-00008-000 Door Vega set

Weight netto: 7.04 (kg)


	Table of delivery
	Widok rysunku1


